WRIT OF EXECUTION |
Vol mqo Page 1'7'786,

‘Ndmben uw.ag-oazsis“
= o oae 01-19-90
E. D. Nash Enterprises, Inc. 930-65-7152° ’

505 South Fifth Sireet, Ho. A
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 -

District: 63-335

DISTRAINT WARRANT

_This warrant has been issuéd  against the above named debtor(s) because the tax or debt shown below has_npt been paidin full.” __ _ |

Interest is computed through the date of this warrant. Add $.99 per day until paid.
Cross Reference: ~ 1.89.22985

Type of Tax/Debt Interest F;:lér;g

Period ) AsseDss;;ment

ate Tax/Debt

Penalty Balance Due

~Withholding | 03-88
04-88

01-89

07-26-89
07-26-89
08-11-89

- $840.00
934.00
579.41

$210.00
233.50
0.00

- $131.87
112.38
23.39

$10.00

$1,191.87
1.279.88
602.80

Total Penalty, Interest and
Fllmg Fee

$2,353.41 $721.14 $3,074.55

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement agamst the” debtor(s) anda hen on any real or personal property they
" now own or may acquire in the future.

Klamath County

.- Releaseof Lien .,

Aug 3 1 1950

This warrant has been satisfied in
full, therefore “the -lien 'is fully
released.

" Judgment Entered

Date 1-25-90

County. Klamath

Reference___Vo1.M90/1719

Oregon Department of Revenue

Evelyn Biehn

County Clerk ' By’ i

By [s/ Pauline Mullendore

For further information contact

Mary Jenkins, Revenue Agent
Medford District Office

24 Yest Sixth

. |Medford, OR 97501-2705.

- Telephone: (503) 776-6078

*7:860-027 (Rev. 4-88)
b /} B58m-]

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH "ss.

RECORDING/RELEASE COPY .

Filed for record_at- request of

the Sth day
of S ep t.

oclock ___A M., and duly recorded in Vol. _M30 ~ |
on Page 17786

) Evelyn Biehn County Clerk

FEE  $5.00 By D A, e deai AW 2t domalato

D., 19 20 at_11:49
of ____Co, Lien Docket




