# **19735**

### DISTRAINT WARRANT

## and WRIT OF EXECUTION

		× *	The second states of the second states of the		A. 199	-
	÷ .			_	1 - 1 - 1 - A	
. 1		_	1. m90	<b>D</b>		
	• 7	<b>n</b>	1 10/00	Lai		 1
-	v			<b>– – – –</b>	15.	 -

Number:	DW-89-082676
Date:	01-19-90
930-65-7152	

District:

E. D. Nash Enterprises, Inc. 505 South Fifth Street, No. A Klamath Falls, OR 97601

68-385

#### **DISTRAINT WARRANT**

This warrant has been issued against the above named debtor(s) because the tax or debt shown below has not been paid in full. Interest is computed through the date of this warrant. Add \$.99 per day until paid.

22								
; ;		04-88 01-89	07-26-89 08-11-89	934.00 579.41	233.50 0.00	112.38 23.39		1,279.88 602.80
	Withholding	03-88	07-26-89	\$840.00	\$210.00	\$131.87	\$10.00	\$1,191.87
 	Type of Tax/Debt	Period	Assessment Date	Tax/Debt	Penalty	Interest	Filing Fee	Balance Due

#### WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they now own or may acquire in the future.

### Klamath County

64

SEP

96,

Judgment Entered	Release of Lien	
	AUS 3 1 1990	
Date <u>1-25-90</u> County <u>Klamath</u>	This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released.	OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
Reference Vol.M90/1719 <u>Evelyn Biehn</u> County Clerk	Oregon Department of Revenue	n. Minden
By <u>/s/ Pauline Mullendore</u>		For further information contact Mary Jenkins, Revenue Agent Medford District Office 24 West Sixth Medford, OR 97501-2705
	RECORDING/RELEASE COPY	Telephone: (503) 776-6078
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL	AMATH: ss.	na prima na sana ang kana na kana na kana na sana na s Mana na sana na Mana na sana na
	0at <u>11:49</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., an Lien Docketon Page <u>1</u>	the5th day d duly recorded in Vol90, 7786 County Clerk